
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
12 
74 
33 
25 
26 
49 
48 
75 
4 

73 
93 
84 
68 
35 
42 
71 
10 
8 

111 
183 
23 
6 

66 
65 

610 
21 
88 
95 
69 

560 
61 
20 
41 

Name 
Marcel MAZALOVSKÝ 
Vítězslav HATAN 
Libor DOKULIL 
Šárka SCHMIDTOVÁ 
David SCHMIDT 
Leoš HLAVÁČEK 
Miroslav KREJSA 
Robert KOCHLÖFL 
Andreas ULM 
Petr PETRUŽÁLEK 
Miroslav JEBAVÝ 
Miloš THÉR 
Vladimír SVOBODA 
Milan BANGO 
Petr ZADRAŽIL 
Richard KOCHLÖFL 
Jaromír TÁZLER 
JOSEF BRILL 
Dalibor VRANÝ 
Milan KOCHLÖFL 
David FRENCL 
Dušan SUDEK 
Petr KUCHAŘÍK 
Zdeněk PAZNOCHT 
Karel MRÁZ 
Jan MALINA 
Jiří MOŠNA 
Jakub EXNER 
Petr METELKA 
Peter BARTOŠÍK 
Martin NOVOTNY 
Marian WALTER 
Ivan MELOUN 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 

Značka 
Yamaha 
Yamaha TR3 
Suzuki tr500 
YAMAHA TR3 
YAMAHA TR3 
Honda CB500 
HONDA 
Yamaha Tz 
COTTON PYTHON SPECIAL 
Yamaha R5 
yamaha YDS5 
ČZ 
Honda CB500Four 
yamaha 
Yamaha sr 500 
Yamaha 
Yamaha TZ 
YAMAHA 250TD 3 
honda cb 500 
Yamaha 
Yamaha RD 
Honda CJ 250 
cz 250 junior 
Aermacchi Ala d´Oro 
honda cb 350 
Yamaha xs 
ČZ 
ČZ 
Matchless G80 
HONDA CB500F 
ČZ 125 
Yamaha R5 
Ducati 

Klub 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 
checkedin 

Bratrstovo ručky 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 
checkedin 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
8 
7 
1 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
4 
2 
3 
2 
7 
3 
7 
5 
4 
1 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm 
2:39.520 
2:39.644 
2:41.031 
2:45.753 
2:47.349 
2:48.551 
2:48.985 
2:49.173 
2:50.735 
2:51.735 
2:53.287 
2:54.635 
2:54.659 
2:56.238 
2:59.902 
3:00.964 
3:02.274 
3:04.085 
3:04.432 
3:09.475 
3:09.739 
3:11.775 
3:12.143 
3:16.484 
3:20.327 
3:22.156 
3:22.766 
3:32.420 
3:34.338 
3:55.769 

Diff 

0.124 
1.511 
6.233 
7.829 
9.031 
9.465 
9.653 

11.215 
12.215 
13.767 
15.115 
15.139 
16.718 
20.382 
21.444 
22.754 
24.565 
24.912 
29.955 
30.219 
32.255 
32.623 
36.964 
40.807 
42.636 
43.246 
52.900 
54.818 

1:16.249 

Best Speed 
121,933 
121,839 
120,789 
117,348 
116,229 
115,400 
115,104 
114,976 
113,924 
113,261 
112,246 
111,380 
111,364 
110,367 
108,119 
107,484 
106,712 
105,662 
105,463 
102,656 
102,513 
101,425 
101,231 
98,994 
97,095 
96,217 
95,927 
91,568 
90,748 
82,499 

- 
- 
- 

Laps 
8 
7 
5 
8 
8 
5 
8 
7 
2 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
3 
7 
3 
7 
6 
5 
2 
5 
1 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Letní cena Brna 2020 
1-Klasik 
1.trénink 
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:46:09 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
17.07.2020 08:45 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Letní cena Brna 2020
Automotodrom Brno

17.-19.7.2020


